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OPERATING TEMP

-4°F  TO 140°F

BATTERY  
CHARGE TEMP

32°F 
TO 

115°F

BATTERY LIFE

508
HRS

BATTERY 
CHARGE TIME

• �Perfect for signage, billboards, walls, pathways  
and garden features

•	 Comparable to 150W HID

•	� 4 hours of 100% brightness, 25% for the remainder of 
the night with one charge

•	 Li-Ion battery lasts at least 1500 charge cycles and 		
	 includes a heat isolating blanket

REPLACEABLE 
BATTERY BEAM ANGLE

120°

50,000hrs
RATED LIFE

L70

RP-SFL-MS-G1*
(Garden Stake)

ALL-IN-ONE DESIGN WITH SOLAR PANEL, LIGHT ENGINE, AND BATTERY 
BUILT INTO THE FIXTURE. Adjustable LED light engine delivers light exactly 
where you need it. No need for a power source, which eliminates the need 
for trenching and wiring.

ALL-IN-ONE 
DESIGN

PART # UPC COMPARES TO LUMENS CCT DIMENSIONS ADJ HEIGHT LISTINGS

SL-SFL-20W-40K-BK-G2 844006062477 150W HID 2000 4000K 26.0" x 11.0"  
(PANEL w/ LIGHT) 16" TO 21"   

ACCESSORIES OPERATING MODES

RP-SFL-MS-G1* GARDEN STAKE  CONSTANT BRIGHTNESS   |    TIMER

* GARDEN STAKE IS AN ACCESSORY AND IS SOLD SEPARATELY
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40FT

10FT

15FT SET BACK
60FT

PHOTOMETRICS

FOOT CANDLES ISO-LINE COLOR

1 FC BLACK             

0.5 FC MAGENTA       

0.1 FC BLUE                

ILLUMINANCE (FC)
8

5.4

3.4

2

1

0.42

0.13

0.016

0


